
2014 Sail Sydney - Overall Scratch
Class: Optimist - Open

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Drop  Total

1 1414 Chippa Otto Henry 7.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7 9

WSC

2 1338 Now U Sea Me Jay Karney 1.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 8 16

WSC

3 1534 Cole Tapper 5.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 7.00 7 16

WSC

4 1429 Archernator 3.0 Archie Cropley 20.00 1.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 20 19

WSC

5 3699 HAWK Thomas Roth 3.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 2.00 9 20

YCSA/WSC

6 953 TBA Flynn Twomey 12.00 2.00 23.00 2.00 9.00 23 25

WSC

7 1239 Faster than a Bullet Lachlan Brewer 11.00 11.00 3.00 12.00 3.00 12 28

WSC/NSC

8 1432 The Green Machine Tom Green 26.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 26 29

MHYC/WSC

9 1160 Sea Ya Jack Littlechild 10.00 4.00 5.00 13.00 11.00 13 30

WSC

10 1489 Osprey Hugo Stoner 2.00 12.00 34.00 3.00 17.00 34 34

WSC/MHYC

11 1533 Griffin Tapper 4.00 10.00 20.00 14.00 14.00 20 42

WSC

12 1522 Aloha Jack Ferguson 17.00 9.00 14.00 7.00 15.00 17 45

NSC/WSC

13 1551 Blue Goo Fletcher Walters 15.00 14.00 24.00 18.00 5.00 24 52

RPAYC

14 949 Haywire Zachary Edwards 6.00 20.00 16.00 26.00 13.00 26 55

MSC

15 1192 Sea Biscuit Ashleigh Swadling 8.00 16.00 18.00 16.00 16.00 18 56

SYC
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16 1095 Jonge Alexander bijkerk 19.00 13.00 11.00 15.00 26.00 26 58

RPAYC

17 3546 EAGLE Lukas Roth 18.00 17.00 15.00 11.00 31.00 31 61

YCSA/WSC

18 1180 Insane Bolt Oliver Gordon 14.00 27.00 12.00 28.00 10.00 28 63

RPAYC

19 1490 Mon Petit Bateau Pia Stoner 9.00 22.00 8.00 25.00 37.00 37 64

WSC/MHYC

20 1444 Charter Hamish Thorne 22.00 19.00 6.00 46.00 19.00 46 66

RQYS (BFD)

21 1524 RALLAR Ryan Littlechild 16.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 18 68

WSC

22 818 Junior Jedi Taylor Rogers 24.00 15.00 26.00 21.00 12.00 26 72

MSC/MYC

23 3276 BIRD Philipp Roth 13.00 25.00 13.00 30.00 32.00 32 81

YCSA/WSC

24 909 Cian Campbell 36.00 28.00 22.00 10.00 27.00 36 87

NSC/MHYC

25 899 eyrofoil Riley Cameron 31.00 23.00 33.00 19.00 23.00 33 96

SYC

26 1390 Snowflake Bella Green 28.00 26.00 19.00 24.00 39.00 39 97

RPAYC

27 1204 Ripple II Brooke Wilson 27.00 32.00 27.00 22.00 21.00 32 97

BYRA

28 1037 Bougainvillea Main Bea Blake Wilson 32.00 21.00 21.00 38.00 24.00 38 98

SYC

29 1523 Get Sirius Mina Ferguson 21.00 30.00 30.00 23.00 33.00 33 104

NSC/WSC

30 1000 BLUE John-Mark Paul 33.00 24.00 25.00 29.00 28.00 33 106

RPAYC/MHYC
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31 1532 Iceberg Luke Derry 25.00 29.00 28.00 32.00 29.00 32 111

RPAYC

32 1293 TERMINATOR Jake Sweeney 30.00 33.00 29.00 20.00 34.00 34 112

RPAYC

33 1296 Optimized Morgan Wells 38.00 31.00 32.00 27.00 22.00 38 112

RPAYC

34 652 Tigger Tack Tegan Hanrahan 35.00 41.00 40.00 31.00 25.00 41 131

CYC

35 1358 Typhoon Riley Evans 29.00 42.00 38.00 35.00 30.00 42 132

RSYS

36 1219 Groova Henry Davison 23.00 34.00 39.00 37.00 41.00 41 133

RSYS

37 1435 Firefly Alana Hodzic 40.00 36.00 31.00 34.00 36.00 40 137

DAC

38 1323 Sea Bilby II Sylvie Stannage 43.00 38.00 36.00 33.00 35.00 43 142

HHSC

39 488 Zig Zag Reagan Minchin 34.00 40.00 35.00 42.00 42.00 42 151

CYC

40 1306 Munkee Bizness James Derry 37.00 37.00 42.00 36.00 46.00 46 152

RPAYC (DNC)

41 1456 Aquaholic Flyn Jocumsen 39.00 39.00 37.00 40.00 38.00 40 153

CYC

42 534 Top Mark Mark Louis 41.00 35.00 41.00 39.00 40.00 41 155

CYC

43 1549 Chicken Dinner Daniel Roos 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 20.00 46 158

CYC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

44 1369 Poseidons Opti Hamish Vass 44.00 43.00 43.00 41.00 46.00 46 171

WSC (DNC)

45 911 Toms Rockitt Tom Wright 42.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46 180

SYC (DNF) (DNS) (DNS) (DNC)
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Number of drops allowed: 1
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